Handheld Spectrum Analyzer  9
At present, the wireless communication of the world into the area of high speed, each country's FDD/TDD-LTE entered the commercial stage,
but there is more to the radio spectrum environment complex, interference between different degree will use each fields that frequency band (e.g.
"WLAN, mobile communications, radio and television, aerospace and military communication).
Due to the maintenance difficulty rising and increased the cost of maintenance, E8000A series spectrum analyzers integrated test instrument
can help engineers quickly checking interference source, but also on the 2G, 3G, 4G (LTE) to analyze a variety of mobile communication
standards. Reduce the communication engineering maintenance difficulty, reduce maintenance cost.
E8000A (9kHz to 3000MHz)

CDP ± 1.0 dB ( CDP > -25dB)
16  Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
Ordering Information
Item/Description Model No. Order No.
Full Set
3GHz Handheld Spectrum Analyzer E8000A 0121.8000.02
4GHz Handheld Spectrum Analyzer E8400A 0121.8400.01
6GHz Handheld Spectrum Analyzer E8600A 0121.8600.02
Options
Tracking Generator(100kHz-3GHz) E8000A-TG 2121.8000.27
Tracking Generator(25MHz-6GHz) E8600A-TG 2121.8600.29
GPS Module (USB Connection) DS2500-704 2121.8000.28
Persistence Analysis E8600-815 2121.8600.43
LTE Base Station Measurement (Only Available on 6GHz Analyzer) E8000-803 2121.8600.31
LTE Air Interface Test (Only Available on 6GHz Analyzer) E8000-804 2121.8600.32
TD-LTE Base Station Measurement (Only Available on 6GHz Analyzer) E8000-805 2121.8600.33
TD-LTE Air Interface Test (Only Available on 6GHz Analyzer) E8000-806 2121.8600.34
Interference Analysis  (Interference Location) E8600-800 2121.8600.27
Mapping Coverage E8600-801 2121.8600.28
Power Meter (Software) E8600-803 2121.8600.30
Terminal Power Meter E7000A-0040 2121.7000.30